
29. Nationales Jugendturnier 2012

Pirmasens, 05.05.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Muhammed Alkan Krefeld
1:25

02
3:18

03
SS 4:0

54
 0  0  0  3 0 5.III

2 Leah Bauer AC Heusweiler
SS 11:0

51
SS 2:0

54
6:00

13
 2 11  4 16 1 3.II

3 Leo Gaal KSV St. Ingbert
SS 4:0

54
SS 11:3

51
PS 10:3

32
 3 13  5 25 1 1.I

4 Philipp Schoepp KSV Fürstenhausen
0:31

03
0:16

02
0:35

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Markus Mau RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
0:10

02
0:35

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Jason Partenheimer RE Bingen Büdesheim
SS 3:0

51 Fr
0:12

03
 1  5  1  3 0 4.II

3 Jens Staiger KSV Tennenbronn
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 3:0

52
 2 10  2  7 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Muhammed Alkan  - Philipp Schoepp

2-3 Leah Bauer - Leo Gaal

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jason Partenheimer - Jens Staiger

1-Fr Markus Mau (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Muhammed Alkan Krefeld 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 1 Markus Mau RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 0 6.00:23

Pool A 2 Leah Bauer AC Heusweiler 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Jason Partenheimer RE Bingen Büdesheim 0 4.00:45

Pool A 3 Leo Gaal KSV St. Ingbert 3 1.PS 5:0

Pool B 3 Jens Staiger KSV Tennenbronn 0 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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